
Achieving Our Full Potential… 
TOGETHER!

Baldwinsville Central School District
Debt Service & Benefits Presentation 2019-2020

District Goals:
1. Achieve educational excellence and high levels of 
learning for all

2. Promote collaboration, innovation, and flexibility to 
prepare students for their future

3. Ensure equal access, opportunity and choice for all 
students

12/14/2018



Debt Service

9000 Codes

2017/2018            
Actual 

Spending
2018/2019 

Budget

2019/2020 
Proposed 

Budget

Debt Service - 600/700/900s 7,529,190$   7,203,955$   6,159,772$     

Benefits - 800s 26,401,705$ 29,566,019$ 30,290,152$   

TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED 33,930,895$ 36,769,974$ 36,449,924$   

UNDISTRIBUTED (DEBT SERVICE/BENEFITS)

Benefits

All Codes
12/14/2018



SUMMARY

2017/2018                 
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2018/2019                  
BUDGET

2019/2020 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET
Athletics/Extra-Curricular $1,142,192 $1,202,008

2110/2855/2850 codes
Facilities/Operation $5,328,624 $5,911,017

1620/1621 codes
Instruction $37,162,046 $37,767,120

2000 codes
Special Education $12,815,104 $13,667,441

2250/2800/9901 codes
Administration $2,650,287 $2,767,633

1000s (except 1600s)
Technology/AV/Library $3,106,011 $3,628,713

2110/2600 codes
Transportation $5,239,898 $5,546,033 $5,770,176

5500 codes
Undistributed (Debt Service/Benefits) $33,930,895 $36,769,974 $36,449,924

9000 codes
TOTAL $101,375,057 $107,259,939 $42,220,100



Back to Slide 1

DEBT SERVICE ANALYSIS FOR THE FUTURE



14/15 15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20
Total Budget $33,858,281 $33,442,827 $36,352,460 $35,845,862 $36,769,974 $36,449,924
Total Actual $33,180,445 $35,055,478 $31,226,328 $33,930,895
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14/15 15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20
Debt Budget $5,962,873 $5,907,101 $7,205,697 $7,773,193 $7,203,955 $6,159,772
Debt Actual $5,523,692 $9,291,613 $6,416,389 $7,529,190
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Debt Service - Undistributed



14/15 15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20
Benefits Budget $27,895,408 $27,535,726 $29,146,763 $28,072,669 $29,566,019 $30,290,152
Benefits Actual $27,656,753 $25,763,865 $24,809,939 $26,401,705
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BUDGET CODE

2019/2020 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET

2017/2018
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2018/2019 
BUDGET

UNDISTRIBUTED 12/14/2018 11:12:19 AM

Debt Service
700 $100,0009770 • • •97 0000 $100,000$0.00Ran Interest

960 $5,959,7729901 • • •97 0000 $7,003,955$7,429,190.31Transfer To Debt Service Fund

900 $100,0009950 • • •97 0000 $100,000$100,000.00Transfer To Capital Fund

$6,159,772$7,529,190.31 $7,203,955Debt Service



BUDGET CODE

2019/2020 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET

2017/2018
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2018/2019 
BUDGET

UNDISTRIBUTED 12/14/2018 11:12:19 AM

Benefits
800 $1,818,0109010 • • •97 0000 $1,765,058$1,605,066.63ERS

800 $4,546,8839020 • • •97 0000 $4,414,450$4,037,367.35TRS

800 $4,280,2979030 • • •97 0000 $4,155,628$3,932,561.41FICA

800 $676,8329040 • • •97 0000 $657,118$724,984.47Workers Comp

800 $09050 • • •97 0000 $0$31,537.16Unemployment Insurance

800 $10,0009055 • • •97 0000 $10,000$3,673.97Other Benefits Dis/Misc

800 $18,457,1309060 • • •97 1120 $18,072,765$15,433,860.47Medical Insurance

800 $245,0009060 • • •97 1121 $235,000$250,678.26Dental Insurance

800 $6,0009060 • • •97 1127 $6,000$4,866.16Administrative Charges

800 $250,0009089 • • •97 0000 $250,000$377,109.29Incentives

$30,290,152$26,401,705.17 $29,566,019Benefits

$36,449,924$33,930,895.48 $36,769,974TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED
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